VS-96013B page 1 of 4
VS2 Series
■ Designed to Detect Shock/Vibration
in 3-Planes of Motion
■ Fully Adjustable
■ Includes Magnetic Latching Feature
■ Manual or Electric Reset
Description

Snap-switch
VS-96013B page 3 of 4
How to Order
To order your VS2 Series model use the diagram below.
Part number example: VS2EXR-24
___    –    ___
Options
24 = 24 VDC reset coil on VS2EXR or VS2EXRB
15 = 115 VAC reset coil on VS2EXR or VS2EXRB
D = DPDT switch on VS2EXRB only
LC = Less case
LCC = Less cable and clamps on VS2C
Base Model
VS2
VS2C
VS2EX
VS2EXR
VS2EXRB
NOTE: Order C-clamp
mounting kit as a separate
line item for VS2EX and
VS2EXR.
Service Parts
When ordering service parts, specify both part number and descrip-
tion in listing below.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VS2 and VS2C
20-00-0030 Movement assembly
20-00-0031 Glass and gasket assembly